MOBERGS Produktkontroll AB
Tel +46-(0)40 6808060 – info@mobergs.se    www.produktkontroll.se
Auto-Rota Shuttle
Our Auto-Rota Shuttle combines the
benefits of our Auto-Shuttle and Rota-Grid
unit in one. The Auto-Rota Shuttle enables
screening of difficult bridging and or caking
products 24/7 without the need for manual

Magnetic Material  Rare Earth Neodymium Iron Boron - (NdFeb)
Housing  316 grade stainless steel
Tubing  316 grade stainless steel
Other Parts   316 grade stainless steel
Sealing  Self adhered white foam
Surface Finish Brushed internally  /  Polished externally to 1.2μm
Benefits
•  Reduces ‘spark’ risk  •  Suitable for control room connection
•  Fully autonomous in operation •  Removes sub-micron sized contaminants
Options
•  Pharmaceutical specification •  Metal detectable seals
•  Flanged to suit  •  Siemens, Mitsubishi or Allen Bradley PLC
MOBERGS Produktkontroll AB
Tel +46-(0)40 6808060 – info@mobergs.se    www.produktkontroll.se
Part Number (Round) Inlet / Outlet A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) H (mm) kW Rating Number Of Rods Weight (kg)
ASRG150 150 475 250 815 400 0.18 5 90
ASRG200 200 500 300 915 450 0.18 6 105
ASRG250 250 525 350 1015 500 0.18 7 120
ASRG300 300 550 400 1115 550 0.18 9 135
ASRG350 350 575 450 1215 600 0.25 10 150
ASRG400 400 600 500 1315 650 0.25 13 165
ASRG450 450 625 550 1415 700 0.25 15 180
Auto-Rota Shuttle
Part Number
(Square)
Inlet / Outlet A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) H (mm) kW Rating Number Of Rods Weight (kg)
ASRG1515 150 x 150 475 250 815 400 0.18 5 88
ASRG2020 200 x 200 500 300 915 450 0.18 6 100
ASRG2525 250 x 250 525 350 1015 500 0.18 7 112
ASRG3030 300 x 300 550 400 1115 550 0.18 9 126
ASRG3535 350 x 350 575 450 1215 600 0.25 10 142
ASRG4040 400 x 400 600 500 1315 650 0.25 13 155
ASRG4545 450 x 450 625 550 1415 700 0.25 15 168
‘H’
‘C’‘B’‘D’
‘A’‘A’
For non-standard sizes, please contact info@mobergs.com